YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1860 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 15th May 2013

Weighted Sample

Have any of your immediate relatives (such as
your parent, sibling or child) ever been
diagnosed with cancer?
Yes, they have
No, they have not
Don't know

Scientists have identified genes that increase
some people's risk of developing some forms of
cancer. These can be tested for to identify
people with a higher risk of developing that
form of cancer later in life. Genetic tests are
normally only offered to people with a family
history of those types of cancer that have been
linked to a particular gene.

Have you personally ever taken a genetic test to
screen you for susceptibility towards a
particular types of cancer?

Yes, | have
No, | have not
Don't know

If you were given the chance to would you like
to take a genetic test to screen you for
susceptibility towards particular types of
cancer?
Yes, | would
No, | would rather not
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | confLan| Y |ukip| con |Lab| “P | Mate | Female | 18-24 | 25-39| 405 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOF|MidIaNdS Il o it Seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
1860 4451592 139 | 201 | 574 |471| 413 | 904 956 225 | 474 | 636 |525] 1060 | 800 238 605 398 458 162
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
42 45 43 39 53 | 45 52 39 43 41 18 31 48 56| 41 44 41 43 41 42 43
57 53 56 59 47 | 54 48 60 | 56 58 80 68 52 43| 58 55 58 55 57 58 57
1 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1
5 4 4 5 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 4 3 7 5 4 4 5 3 5 4
94 96 95 94 93 95 94 96 93 96 92 95 97 93| 94 95 94 94 96 93 96
1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 4 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0
64 65 66 64 67 65 66 64 68 62 70 68 61 63| 64 65 59 67 63 67 61
21 23 19 24 23 22 17 21 20 22 17 17 24 22| 21 21 26 19 20 20 23
15 12 15 11 10 13 17 14 13 17 13 14 15 15 15 15 16 14 17 13 16
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You

What the world thinks

Fieldwork: 14th - 15th May 2013

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | confLan| Y |ukip| con |Lab| “P | mate | Female | 18-24 | 25-30| 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOF|MidIaNdS Il o it eotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample| 1860 |445]592| 139 | 201 | 574 |471| 413 | 904 | 956 | 225 | 474 | 636 [525 1060 | 800 238 605 398 458 162

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about your own family history, are
there any types of cancer you worry that your
family may be particularly susceptible to?
Yes, there is a history of a particular type of cancer
) ) 21 21 19 24 23|22 20 21| 18 24 25 24 20 18| 22 20 18 22 21 23 19
in my family
No, there is no history of any particular type of 64 |65 69 66 59|62 67 67|66 62 | 57 61 67 67| 65 63 | 68 63 66 62 68
cancer in my family
Not sure 15 13 12 11 18 | 16 12 13 | 15 14 18 15 13 15| 13 17 15 15 14 16 13
If test results suggested that you had a very
high chance of developing a particular type of
cancer later in life and surgery was possible, in
principle would you undergo preventative
surgery to reduce the likelihood of developing
the disease?
Definitely would 23 25 24 22 26 | 22 22 26| 23 23 19 24 24 22| 21 25 23 22 20 26 22
Probably would 47 |47 49 44 44 | 48 51 49 | 47 47 | 50 45 48 47| 49 45| 42 47 47 49 48
TOTAL WOULD 70 72 73 66 70 70 73 75 70 70 69 69 72 69 70 70 65 69 67 75 70
Probably would not 9 |11 9 7 13|1o 9 6|1O 8 | 9 6 9 12| 9 8| 9 10 9 7 7
Definitely would not 2 1 2 5 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 3 5
TOTAL WOULD NOT 11 12 11 12 16 11 11 8 12 10 11 9 11 13 11 11 12 11 11 10 12
Don't know 19 |17 16 23 14|19 17 17|19 20 | 20 22 18 18| 19 20 | 24 19 22 15 18
More specifically, if a genetic test suggested
you had a very high chance of developing breast
cancer later in life, would you undergo a
preventative mastectomy (removing all the
natural breast tissue and replacing it with
implants) to avoid developing the disease?
[Asked to women only n=972]
Definitely would 32 33 29 19 36 | 36 30 28 0 32 24 24 38 34| 28 36 21 33 36 32 33
Probably would 36 34 39 44 37| 33 38 42| 0 36 | 40 41 35 32| 38 33| 41 37 32 37 34
TOTAL WOULD 68 67 68 63 73 69 68 70 0 68 64 65 73 66 66 69 62 70 68 69 67
Probably would not 8 10 8 7 8 11 9 7 0 8 8 5 5 13 9 6 6 9 7 8 7
Definitely would not 4 3 3 7 5 2 4 3 0 4 6 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 7
Don't know 19 19 20 24 9 16 19 20 0 19 20 25 17 17| 20 18 25 17 19 19 20
TOTAL WOULD NOT 23 22 23 31 14 18 23 23 0 23 26 30 20 20 23 22 29 20 23 22 27
Not applicable 1 |1 o o 4|2 1 o]o 1] 1 o 1 1] o0 2 | 2 1 1 0 0
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